
D3O-LJmaster Farming Saturday, August 19,1989

Public Auction Register
Closmg Date Monday 500 P M

o( each week s publication

TUES. AUG. 22 - 3PM,
House Lot from Kenhurst,
plus additions, In Farmers-
ville, 3 mi. east of Browns-
town, Lane Co, PA, Larry
Rutt, Auct., Farmervilles
Auctions.
TUES. AUG. 22 - 4PM,
Personal Property, Anti-
ques, Sleigh, Rotary
Bushog, located take Rt.
322 W. of Ephrata, turn
right onto Hackman Rd. at
Agway Store to Lincoln
Garden Rd , turn left to
Auction on right to 975 Lin-
coln Rd., Daniel A. & Amy
B Brubaker, owners, Ran-
dal V Kline, Lloyd Kreider
and Roy Good, Jr. Aucts.
TUES. AUG. 22 - S:3OPM,
Complete Dispersal, Farm
Machinery, Construction
Equip., etc., Teitsworth
Sale Lot, Groveland, NY,
Roy Teitsworth, Inc
TUES. AUG. 22 - 7PM.
Real Estate, 340 E. Wyom-
issing AVe., Mohnton,
Berks Co., PA, Kenneth A.
Geyer Auction Co., Inc.
WED. AUG. 23. THUR.
AUG. 24, FRI. AUG. 25.
Martin's Annual Summer
Auction, Carriages, Coach-
es, Sleighs, Riding and
driving equip., Stable Fix-
tures, Horse Drawn Farm
Mach., etc, Martin's Sale
Pavilion, corner of Rt. 340
and New HollandRd

, 2 mi.
east of Intercourse, Martin
Auctioneers, Inc.
WED. AUG. 23 -3.30PM,
Fine Furniture, Antiques,
Collector Plates, Hummels,
held at Bnckerville Fire
Hall, just off Rt. 322,
approx. 8 mi. west of
Ephrata, Bnckerville, Lane.
Co., PA, Frank J. Monagh-
an and Ray T. Monaghan,
owners, T. Glenn Horst and
Sons, Aucts.
WED AUG. 23 - 5 30PM,
Farm Equip. & Tools, etc.,
from Coatesville Rt. 30
bypass take Rt. 82 N. turn
nght on Lafayette Rd., fol-
low to stop sign, turn left
onto Hibernia Rd., then turn
left onto Telegraph Rd.,
cross over cement bridge
first drive on nght, Wilbert
H Gable, owner, Kenneth
Gnest & John Stoltzfus,
Aucts.

THURS. AUG. 24 - 9AM,
Complete Dispersal of
horse drawn farm machin-
ery, 15 horses, dairy
equip., etc. of the late
Daniel K. Esh, 3mi. west of
Steam Valley Mountain,
Lycoming Co., Rebecca
Esh, owner, Fraley Auction
Co.
THURS AUG. 24 - 9AM
Sharp! Farm Equip., Etc.,
located on farm 3 mi. W. of
Steam Valley, 3 mi. NE of
White Pine, just off Rt. 184
along Caldwell Rd., 20 mi.
N. of Williamsport, PA,
Rebecca Esh, owner, Fra-
ley Auction Co.
THURS. AUG. 24
9;3OAM, Tractors, Farm
Equip., Trucks, located
Everetts Comer, Rt. 44 &

300, 4 mi. West ofKenton,
Del., C. T. Scuse a Sons,
Inc.
THUR. AUG. 24 - 3PM,
Real Estate, Antiques, HH
Goods, Mechanic Tools,
Coins, located at 1104 Lin-
coln Heights Ave., Ephrata,
Lane. Co., PA, comer Lin-
coln Heights Ave. & Cres-
cent Ave., Maomi Redcay,
owner, T. Glenn Horst and
Sons, Inc., Aucts.

60 Fresh Holsteins, at the
Frederick Fairgrounds,
Frederick MD, Sale man-
aged by Remsburg Sale
Service.
FRI AUG. 25 - Shippens-
burg, PA, Dairy Cow Dis-
persal, Carl & Betty Kelso,
owners, Khng's Auctions,

THURS. AUQ. 24 - 6PM,
1750's Log and Stone
House, Restored, located 3
mi. north of Canal Rd. at
Corner of Bull Road and
Bremer Road, 2636 Bre-
mer Road, Conewago
Twp., York Co., PA.
THURS. AUG. 24 - 7PM,
7.2 Ac. Chester Co Far-
mette, 223Ridge Rd., East
Vincent Twp., Kenneth A.
Geyer Auction Co., Inc.

THURS. AUG. 24 - 7PM, 607/334-8014

Inc., Sale Mgrs.
FRI. AUG. 25 -10AM and
SAT. AUG. 26 - 9AM,
Horse Drawn Machinery,
Butchering Equip., Farm
Items, Comer Cupboard,
Collectibles, etc., located
RD 2, Bock Haven, Clinto
Co., PA, Evely Simcox
Estate, Scott Younkin,
Auct

FRI AUG. 25 -10AM,
Shop, Warehouse Equip-
ment & Truck Tractors,
located at 301 N. Cannon,
AVe , Lansdale, PA, United
Material Handling Service,

COMPLETE (DISfPr E%S&L
‘EAS&ITC ttOLSfTEI9I
XJCHWRp ‘ELLIOTT
Morrisvllle, New York

Discontinuing farming, Mr. Elliott will
sell his cattle and machinery at the farm
located North of Rt. 20 and Morrisvllle,
just outside the village of Peterboro on
the Peterboro-Wampsvllle Rd. Watch
for arrows at the Stoplight in Morrisvil-
lel
swni'Hpwy, mians? zetn

9 A.M.
64 ■ MEM) %£QIS(TL'RpD

XOLSTEIoi ■ 64
HERD CONSISTS OF 33 mature cows

inc. 1 Red & White Holstein; 9 bred heifers;
10 yearlings; 9 calves and 1 bull.

FEATURING; •* Earlin D Sexation Roy-
al; Grand Champion 1987 Madison County
Holstein show; class. 92 Ex. 305 das.
28197#m 7848.T. Due 10/5/89 to Vanguard.

Selling: 2 daughters
* Royal C 303 das. 22168#m 6318.F. sired

by Chairman
* Royal Mandy: Sired by Mandingo due

10/8/89 to Astro-Jet
* Maternal Sister Emerald Sired by Mars

bred 1-28-89 to Nowenland Trifecta due
11-4-89.

** Richard-Farm Elevation Sylvia class 91
Ex. 14 Ex. and 1 VG. 305 das. 25235#m
888B.F. 3 Sons in A-l.

Selling 5 dtrs.
* Jerry: Class VGBS Sired Eng-Amer Ivan-

hoe Jerry 365 das. 36165#m 12648.F.
* Sylena: sired by Columbus Fresh

7/16/89 305 das. 20880#m 801B.F.
* Synclair: Sired by Valiant, fresh 6/26/89

Astro Jet Dtr. also selling 345 das. 21574#m
7158.F.

* Sylven sired by Steady Bred 1/28/89 to
Premier.

* Earlin Valiant Elf Class. 86 VG S-W-D
Valiant Dir. bred to Astro-Jet Due 9/10/89 305
das. 24728#m 9868.F. 1 Son in ABS (Ned
Boy).

Selling 2 Dlrs., 1 Son
* Alfie: class. 80Good plus Sired by Col-

umbus Fresh 6/25/89 Vanguard dtr. and Dtr.
sired by Levi bom 7/14/88 also selling.

* Ralph: Sired by Spirit sellingFresh with a
Hanovcrhill Starbuck dtr. bom 6/30/89.

* Son bom 9/4/88 sired by Happy Herd
Beautician.

8 more class. 85-88 VG with such sires as
Fond Master; Sexation; Milestone, etc.

6 more Class. 80-83 good plus inc. Dairy-
man; Stoney; Triple Threat etc.

CATALOGS AVAILABLE AT
RINGSIDE

MACHIO&W
Belarus 95 HP model 820 tractor; Belarus

55HP T4OO tractor; Int. 2000Loader; Farmall
1456 tractor/dual wheels/cab; Ford 10’ trans-
port disc; drag; White 543 No-Till com plant-
er; 2 J.D. 3800 Choppers/com head/hay head;
Clover unloadingwagon/10 Tonrunning gear;
J.D. 214 unloading wagon; Dion unloading
wagon; Gehl hi-throw blower; NH 469 hay-
bine; Fahr Tedder, Ford side rake; N.H. 28
baler/kicker. Skeleton 20’ elevator, 80’ mow
conveyor,Knight 252 manure spreader, Silage
cart; Uebler 710 feed cart; feed cart; J.D. trail-
er; Wheelbarrow; bedding chopper, bam fans;
4 wall fans; 2 calf hutches (Humane): 2 calf
hutches (Fiberdome); Hoof Chute; etc.

SHOP TOOLS SELLING AT 9 A.M.:
Lincoln Arc Welder, Sears Air Compressor;
Spray Washer; and many Misc. shop tools.

TERMS: CASH OR GOOD CHECKS
Lunch Served

‘FJCHmp ‘ELLIOTT, Owner
Bill Stradllng & Son, Auctioneers
Sale Conducted Byh
Lazy S Livestock Market
Norwich, New York

315/837-4457

Inc., E.M. Murry Associ-
ates, Auct.

Lswisburg onRt 45 atMUi-
heim follow signs to Pine
Creek Rd. then turn on Old
Mountain Rd., Mrs. Helen
Class, owner, Leon J.
Smith, Auct.

FRI. AUG. 25 - I:3OPM
State Graded Feeder Pig
Sale, Carlisle Livestock
Market, Inc. Exit 12 Off
1-81. Phone 717-249-4511. FRI. AUG. 25 - 6:3OPM and

SAT. AUG. 26 - B:3OAM,
Furniture, Antiques, Coins,
Quilts, Glasswae, Groce-
ries, Winross Trucks, at
Bareville Fire Co., between
Leola and New Holland at
211 E. Mam St., Leola,

FRI. AUG. 25 - 2PM and
SAT. AUG. 26 - 9AM, Anti-que Furn., collectables,
tools, lumber, etc., located
approx. 30 ml east of State
College, Centre Co , PA on
route 45 or 25 ml. west of

FARM EQUIPMENT, ANTIQUES
HOUSEHOLD GOODS
LABOR DAY

MON., SEPT. 4, 1989
8:30 A.M.

LOCATED: Rt. 194 Midway Between East
Berlin and Dillsburg. Turn West on Ridge
Road. Go to Bermudian Road and TurnRight.
First Farm on Left.

FARM EQUIPMENT
Oliver 77 Tractor w/Live PTO, Front

Weights and Pusher; New Holland 474 Hay-
bine, N.H. 311 Baler, N.H. 256 Rotabar Rake
(All Like New), New Idea #lO 1Row Picker,
New Idea #7 Trailer Mower, Killbros. Gravity
Bin on Grove Wagon, (2) 14Ft Wagons and
(1) 16Ft Wagon w/Grain Sides, Int. 24 Blade
Disk, Int. IS Flail Chopper, Oliver 11 Disk
Drill, Oliver 2Row ComPlanter, J.D. 33 PTO
Manure Spreader, Oliver 3 Section Spring
Harrow, Smoker 24 Ft Elevator w/3/4 HP
Motor, Cross 20Ft Elevator w/1/2 HP Motor,
2 Row Culd. for H or M, 2 Row Culli. for
Oliver, Case 2 Section Rotary Hoe, Oliver
3x14 3 Pt Plow, 2Syracuse Walking Plows, 8
Ft Wooden Roller, FTO Cyclone Seeder, Plat-
form Scales, Double Action Hydraulic Cylin-
der, Water Troughs, Hog Troughs, Tato Set,
Hog Feeders, Stewart Cow Clippers, Electric
Dehomer, Shovels, Forks, Iron Kettle, Hog
Gallows, Hog Scraper, Meat Grinder, Sausage
Stuffer, Stirrers, Butcher Ladles, MilkPail and
Strainer, Egg Baskets, Hog Loading Chute,
Hog Box, Feed Boxes, Wooden Wheelbarrow
w/Sides, Pig Brooder, Com Chopper, Grind-
stone Fencing, Wooden and Metal Fence Post
Misc. Lumber, Block and Fall, Rope, Tire and
Tow Chain, Horse Harness, 2 Hog Shelters,
Shovel Plow, Double Trees, Ring Anvil, Hand
Clover Seeders, Hay Fork, Feed Bags, Bag
Cart, Neck Chains, Jacks, Machinery Seats,
Black Hawk Box Com Shelter, Egg Scales,
Miniature Cookstove, Bench Anvil, Cow
Bells, 210 Gal. Fuel Tank, Bolts, Nuts and
Many Misc. Farm Items.

Iron and Wooden Gates, Bench Grinder,
Bull Leader, Hog Catchers, 16” Tires.

SPECIAL MENTION: 2 New Idea Equip-
ment Puzzles.

ANTIQUES and HOUSEHOLD GOODS
Dovetailed Blanket Chest, Captain Bell,

Iron Bulldog, Borax 20 Mule Team and 3
Wagons Mounted on Board, Picnic Basket,
Glassware, Old Almanacs, HookRugs, Table-
cloths, Curtains, Stool, Metal Wardrobe, Ker-
osene Lamp, Bracket Kerosene Lamp. Towel
Rack, Wood Box, Redwood Love Seat,
Remington 32 Single Shot Model 4 Hammer
Gun, Crossman BB Gun, Hoover, Sweeper, 4
Cast Iron Skillets, Crocks, Jugs, Jars, Lard
Cans, Baskets, Canes, Cane Seated Chair,
Hanging Stillard Scales, Scrapple Pans, Adv.
Pictures and Thermometers, Wooden Soda
Cases. Cheese Boxes, Lantern, Tobacco Cans.
Dillsbrug and Mt. Holly Bricks, Creamer and
Sugars, Picture Frames, Bowls, Dishes.
Depression Glass, SetofBible History Books.
Porcelain Signs, Horse Weather Vane, S Ft.
Grandfather’s Clock (Not Set Up, In Box),
Chicken Crates, Night Stand. Thresher Box.

NOTE: This equipment was always kept in
the dfy and was well taken care of. Field
Ready!

TERMS: CASH OR GOOD CHECK

SALE FOR:
Mr. and Mrs. Sherman Grove

RD 2, Dillsburg, PA
(717) 432-5047

AUCTIONEER:
Blaine & Nevin Rentzel
Emigsville, PA
764-8412
PA Lie. #761 - #2483

BarevHle Fk» Co., local
auctioneers.
FRI, AUQ. 25 -7PM, Leba-
non CountySale, 50 Regis-
tered Holsteins, Lebanon,
PA. Harry H. Bachman.
Auct., Dale L. Hoover,
Pedigrees.

PUBLIC AUCTION
AT RUDNICK’B SALES, ROUTE 213, GALENA, MD.

SATURDAY, AUGUST 26th,
AT 9:00 AM

Ridgeline-Acras Dairy
Cattle Sale, located in
Cumberland Co., 6 mi.
north of Shippensburg, PA,
on Ridge Rd., off Rt. 696,
Carl, Jr. and Betty Kelso,
owners, Kling's Auctions,
Inc.

FURNITURE AND ANTIQUES FEATURING THE ESTATE
OF DOROTHY AND JOSEPH ERNEST OF WILMINGTON,
DEL TO INCLUDE- ANTIQUE VICTORIAN DESK, EMPIRE
CHEST. MANTLE CLOCK, VICTORIAN SOFA, SIDE
CHAIRS, ANTIQUE LAMPS, EMPIRE SIDE BOARD. ANTI-
QUE DOUBLE DROPLEAF TABLE W/TURNED LEGS.
WASH STAND, ANT. HANGING LIGHT, BOOKCASE, OR-
IENTALLAMP, BOOKS, PITCHER & BOWL, OLD TRUNKS.
OLD COUNTRY FURNITURE, GLASS, CHINA, ETC...
WORKSHOP: SHOP-SMITH, HAND DRILLS, CHISELS,
LATHE TOOLS, "CM CLAMPS, ETC...

ESTATE FROM NEWARK TO INCLUDE: CHERRY DINING
ROOM TABLE, CHAIRS, HUTCH,TEA CART,MAHOGANY
SECRETARY, CHIPPENDALE STYLE BEDROOM SET,
FINE SOFA AND CHAIRS, END TABLES. LAMPS. PIC-
TURES, PAINTINGS AND MUCH MORE...

PLUS A SELECTION OF ORIENTAL RUGS, (ROOM SIZE,
RUNNERS, THROWS), SILVER, CHINA, GLASS, SILVER
PLATE, AND JEWELRY. SET OF 61 PC. TOWLE (LADY
DIANA) STERLING SERVICE, PICTURES AND PRINTS.
ROSEVILLE, MCCOY, HUMMELS. DECOYS, ETC.

OUR NEXT SALE WILL BE
SATURDAY, SEPTEMBER 9,1989 AT 9:00 A.M.

!

VALUABLE
PUBLIC FARM

AUCTION
REAL ESTATE

(110 acre farm) + 18 acres woodland
Sat, Sept. 30, 1989

9:00 A.M.
Located at the foot of the Blue Mts.,
R.D. 2 Kempton, Pa., Lynn Twp., North-
ern Lehigh Co. Take Rt. 143 South off
Rt. 309 to Wannamakers & turn Rt. to
Leaser Lake or take Rt. 143 North from
Lenhartsville exit off 1-78to Wannamak-
ers & turn left on Leaser Rd. to sale site.
SIGNS POSTED IN ADVANCE OF AUC-
TION. (approx. 40 min. from Allentown)

FARM EQUIP.- HOUSEHOLD-
TOOLS- ETC.

PARCEL (1) 30 acres M/L of gentle slop-
ing land.
PARCEL (2) Consists of approx. 80 acres
M/L & a 2'A story Mt. stone home, Ige.
modern knotty pine kitchen & living rm.
combination w/wall to wall carpet through-
out, ex. Ige. enclosed sun porch, 2nd floor
has 3 Bdrms & full bath, ample closets, oil
fired hot air heat, slate roof, out bldgs, incl.
a barn, 3-car garage, Ige. wagon shed,
washhouse w/a spring, 5-bay hog stable,
3-bay woodhouse w/attached smoke-
house, 2 ideal farm ponds, approx. 1 3/10
miles of macadam rd. frontage of which
would be ideal for subdivision, a public or
private golf course. Farm located approx.
2 blks. from Leaser Lake boating, fishing &

picnicking facilities. Beautiful view of the
Blue Mts., Northwestern School District
nearby with busing to home. Home &

bldgs, in good condition.
PARCEL (3) 18 acres woodland M/L.

Parcels 1,2, 3, also offered
as an entirety.

Auct. Note: This Is a very rare oppor-
tunity to purchase a valuable farm
which affords many business oppor-
tunities for development etc.
Terms- 10% On. day of sale, balance
within 60 days. Cash or good ck. All
bidders for real estate must showprop-
er ID & have a current bank letter of cre-
dit. (Note: Possible owner financing)

FOR APPOINTMENTS ONLY CALL
215-756-6670

FARM OFFERED AT 12:30 P.M.
Selling for:

Clyde F. Utt
Margaret L. Utt

i Eugene G. Klinger Auct. Service
! Hamburg, Pa. 215-562-4286
9 Lie. No. AU-002138-L
| Robert Derfler, app. auct.


